Electoral Area Directors Committee Meeting
Revised Agenda

January 21, 2021, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

Call to Order

1.1. Meeting Chair - Director Rose
Directors' Notice of New Business
Adoption of Agenda

Gallery Comments or Questions
Adoption of Minutes

5.1. Electoral Area Directors Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of December 17,
2020

Business Arising from the Minutes

Delegations

7.1. TELUS Communications Inc.

Correspondence

Reports

9.1. Subdivision and Development Servicing Bylaw Project Overview, DS-BRD-101
9.2. Bylaw Enforcement File Oct.-Dec. 2020 Quarterly Update, DS-EADC-009

9.3. Request For Proposal 42-2020 Grant Writer Services Award - ADM-EADC-028
9.4. Hydrant Repair and Maintenance Contract Award, ENV-EADC-009

9.5. Investigation of Rural Addressing Options for the PRRD, CS-EADC-005
Discussion Item(s)

10.1. Interprovincial Meeting - Agenda Items

10.2. Potable Water Feasibility Study in Charlie Lake

Pages

21
27
29

31



11.

12.

13.

14,

New Business
*11.1. NCLGA
Diary
12.1. Diary Items
Item(s) for Information
13.1. EADC Terms of Reference

Adjournment

Page 2 of 2

47

48



	Agenda

