

Electoral Area Directors Committee Meeting Revised Agenda

January 21, 2021, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages		
1.	Call to Order				
	1.1.	Meeting Chair - Director Rose			
2.	Direct	Directors' Notice of New Business			
3.	Adoption of Agenda				
4.	Gallery Comments or Questions				
5.	Adoption of Minutes				
	5.1.	Electoral Area Directors Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of December 17, 2020	3		
6.	Business Arising from the Minutes				
7.	Delegations				
	7.1.	TELUS Communications Inc.			
8.	Corre	Correspondence			
9.	Reports				
	9.1.	Subdivision and Development Servicing Bylaw Project Overview, DS-BRD-101	6		
	9.2.	Bylaw Enforcement File OctDec. 2020 Quarterly Update, DS-EADC-009	21		
	9.3.	Request For Proposal 42-2020 Grant Writer Services Award - ADM-EADC-028	27		
	9.4.	Hydrant Repair and Maintenance Contract Award, ENV-EADC-009	29		
	9.5.	Investigation of Rural Addressing Options for the PRRD, CS-EADC-005	31		
10.	Discussion Item(s)				
	10.1.	Interprovincial Meeting - Agenda Items			
	10.2.	Potable Water Feasibility Study in Charlie Lake			

11.	New Business			
	*11.1.	NCLGA		
12.	Diary			
	12.1.	Diary Items	47	
13.	Item(s) for Information			
	13.1.	EADC Terms of Reference	48	
14.	Adjournment			